
 

 

SRI SARADA NIKETAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,KARUR  

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR(2023-2024) 

ODD SEMESTER (UG &PG) 

Working 

Day 
Date Day 

Day 

Order 
Plan 

1 Jun 15 Thurs I Unit 1 Begin 

2 Jun 16 Fri  II  

 Jun 17 Sat    

 Jun 18 Sun    

3 Jun 19 Mon  III Bridge Course 

4 Jun 20 Tues  IV Bridge Course 

5 Jun 21 Wed  V  

6 Jun 22 Thurs VI  

7 Jun 23 Fri  I  

8 Jun 24 Sat  II  

 Jun 25 Sun    

9 Jun 26 Mon  III  

10 Jun 27 Tues  IV  

11 Jun 28 Wed  V  

 Jun 29 Thurs  Bakrid 

12 Jun 30 Fri  VI  

 July 1 Sat    

 July 2  Sun    

13 July 3 Mon  I  

14 July 4 Tues  II  

15 July 5 Wed  III  

16 July 6  Thurs IV  

17 July 7 Fri  V Unit –I Completion 

18 July 8 Sat  VI Unit-II Begins 

 July 9 Sun    

19 July 10  Mon  I  

20 July 11 Tues  II  



Working 

Day 
Date Day 

Day 

Order 
Plan 

21 July 12 Wed  III  

22 July 13 Thurs IV  

23 July 14 Fri  V  

 July 15 Sat    

 July 16 Sun    

24 July 17 Mon  VI  

25 July 18 Tues  I  

26 July 19 Wed  II  

27 July 20 Thurs III  

28 July 21 Fri  IV  

29 July 22 Sat  V  

 July 23 Sun    

30 July 24 Mon  VI  

31 July 25 Tues  I  

32 July 26  Wed  II Unit –II Complete 

33 July 27 Thurs III Unit-III Begins 

34 July 28 Fri  IV Last date for submitting QP for CIA-I 

 July 29 Sat   Muharram 

 July 30 Sun    

35 July 31 Mon  V  

36 Aug 1 Tues  VI  

37 Aug 2 Wed  I  

38 Aug 3 Thurs II CIA I EXAM BEGINS 

39 Aug 4 Fri  III  

40 Aug 5 Sat  IV  

 Aug 6 Sun    

41 Aug 7 Mon  V  

42 Aug 8 Tues  VI CIA I – ENDS 

43 Aug 9 Wed  I  

44 Aug 10 Thurs II  

45 Aug 11 Fri  III  

 Aug 12 Sat    



Working 

Day 
Date Day 

Day 

Order 
Plan 

 Aug 13 Sun    

46 Aug 14 Mon  IV Last date for Sending Rank card 

 Aug 15 Tues   Independence Day 

47 Aug 16 Wed  V Unit-III Completion 

48 Aug 17 Thurs VI Unit-IV Begins 

49 Aug 18 Fri  I  

50 Aug 19 Sat  II Assignment I Submitting 

 Aug 20 Sun    

51 Aug 21 Mon  III  

52 Aug 22 Tues  IV  

53 Aug 23 Wed  V  

54 Aug 24 Thurs VI Last date for submitting QP for CIA-II 

55 Aug 25 Fri  I  

 Aug 26 Sat    

 Aug 27 Sun    

56 Aug 28 Mon  II  

57 Aug 29 Tues  III  

58 Aug 30 Wed  IV CIA II BEGINS 

59 Aug 31 Thurs V  

60 Sep 1 Fri  VI  

61 Sep 2 Sat  I  

 Sep 3 Sun    

62 Sep 4 Mon  II Unit-IV Completion& CIA II ENDS 

63 Sep 5 Tues  III Unit –V Begins 

 Sep 6 Wed   Janmastami 

64 Sep 7 Thurs IV  

65 Sep 8 Fri  V  

 Sep 9 Sat    

 Sep 10 Sun    

66 Sep 11 Mon  VI  

67 Sep 12 Tues  I Last date for submitting QP for Model 

68 Sep 13 Wed  II Last date for Sending Rank card 



Working 

Day 
Date Day 

Day 

Order 
Plan 

69 Sep 14 Thurs III  

70 Sep 15 Fri  IV Assignment II Submitting 

71 Sep 16 Sat  V  

 Sep 17 Sun    

 Sep 18 Mon   Ganesh Chaturthi 

72 Sep 19 Tues  VI  

73 Sep 20 Wed  I  

74 Sep 21 Thurs II  

75 Sep 22 Fri  III  

 Sep 23 Sat    

 Sep 24 Sun    

76 Sep 25 Mon  IV  

77 Sep 26 Tues  V  

78 Sep 27 Wed  VI  

 Sep 28 Thurs  Eid E Milad 

79 Sep 29 Fri  I Model Examination Begins 

80 Sep 30 Sat  II  

 Oct 1 Sun    

 Oct 2 Mon   Gandhi Jeyanti 

81 Oct 3 Tues  III  

82 Oct 4 Wed  IV  

83 Oct 5 Thurs V  

84 Oct 6 Fri  VI  

 Oct 7 Sat    

 Oct 8 Sun    

85 Oct 9 Mon  I  

86 Oct 10 Tues  II  

87 Oct 11 Wed  III Model Examination Ends 

88 Oct 12 Thurs IV  

89 Oct 13 Fri  V  

90 Oct 14 Sat  VI  

 Oct 15 Sun    



Working 

Day 
Date Day 

Day 

Order 
Plan 

91 Oct 16 Mon  I  

92 Oct 17 Tues  II Last date for Sending Rank card 

93 Oct 18 Wed  III NO DUE SUBMITTING 

94 Oct 19 Thurs IV Unit-V Completion 

95 Oct 20 Fri  V  

96 Oct 21 Sat  VI  

 Oct 22 Sun    

 Oct 23 Mon   SaraswathiPooja 

 Oct 24 Tues   Vijay Dashami 

97 Oct 25 Wed  I  

98 Oct 26 Thurs II  

99 Oct 27 Fri  III  

100 Oct 28 Sat  IV LAST WORKING DAY 

 

PORTIONS TO BE COVERED 

CIA - I    :  Unit I and Unit II 

CIA-II    : Unit III and IV 

MODEL EXAMINATION :  4 Units 

 

 

          PRINCIPAL 

  



SRI SARADA NIKETAN COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,KARUR  

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR(2023-2024) 

EVEN SEMESTER (UG & PG) 

Working 

Day 
Date Day 

Day 

Order 
Plan 

1 Dec 11 Mon  I UNIT I BEGIN 

2 Dec 12 Tue  II  

3 Dec 13 Wed  III  

4 Dec 14 Thurs IV  

5 Dec 15 Fri  V  

6 Dec 16 Sat  VI  

 Dec 17 Sun    

7 Dec 18 Mon  I  

8 Dec 19 Tue  II  

9 Dec 20 Wed  III  

10 Dec 21 Thurs IV  

11 Dec 22 Fri  V  

 Dec 23 Sat    

 Dec 24 Sun    

 Dec 25 Mon   Christmas Day 

12 Dec 26 Tue  VI  

13 Dec 27 Wed  I  

14 Dec 28 Thurs II  

15 Dec 29 Fri  III UNIT 1 END 

16 Dec 30 Sat  IV UNIT II BEGIN 

 Dec 31 Sun    

 Jan 1 Mon   New Year’s Day 

17 Jan 2 Tue  V  

18 Jan 3 Wed  VI  

19 Jan 4 Thurs I  

20 Jan 5 Fri  II  

 Jan 6 Sat    

 Jan 7 Sun    



Working 

Day 
Date Day 

Day 

Order 
Plan 

21 Jan 8 Mon  III  

22 Jan 9 Tue  IV  

23 Jan 10 Wed  V  

24 Jan 11 Thurs VI  

25 Jan 12 Fri  I  

26 Jan 13 Sat  II  

 Jan 14 Sun    

 Jan 15 Mon   Pongal 

 Jan 16 Tue   Thiruvalluvar Day 

 Jan 17 Wed   Uzhavar Day 

27 Jan 18 Thurs III  

28 Jan 19 Fri  IV Last date for submitting QP for CIA-I 

 Jan 20 Sat    

 Jan 21 Sun    

29 Jan 22 Mon  V  

30 Jan 23 Tue  VI UNIT II END 

31 Jan 24 Wed  I UNIT III BEGIN 

 Jan 25 Thurs  Thaipoosam 

 Jan 26 Fri   Republic Day 

32 Jan 27 Sat  II  

 Jan 28 Sun    

33 Jan 29 Mon  III CIA I EXAM BEGINS 

34 Jan 30 Tue  IV  

35 Jan 31 Wed  V  

36 Feb 1 Thurs VI  

37 Feb 2 Fri  I CIA I – ENDS 

 Feb 3 Sat    

 Feb 4 Sun    

38 Feb 5 Mon  II  

39 Feb 6 Tue  III  

40 Feb 7 Wed  IV  

41 Feb 8 Thurs V Last date for Sending Rank card 



Working 

Day 
Date Day 

Day 

Order 
Plan 

42 Feb 9 Fri  VI  

43 Feb 10 Sat  I Assignment I Submitting 

 Feb 11 Sun    

44 Feb 12 Mon  II  

45 Feb 13 Tue  III UNIT III END 

46 Feb 14 Wed  IV UNIT IV BEGIN 

47 Feb 15 Thurs V  

48 Feb 16 Fri  VI  

 Feb 17 Sat    

 Feb 18 Sun    

49 Feb 19 Mon  I Last date for submitting QP for CIA-II 

50 Feb 20 Tue  II  

51 Feb 21 Wed  III  

52 Feb 22 Thurs IV CIA II BEGINS 

53 Feb 23 Fri  V  

54 Feb 24 Sat  VI  

 Feb 25 Sun    

55 Feb 26 Mon  I  

56 Feb 27 Tue  II  

57 Feb 28 Wed  III CIA II ENDS 

58 Feb 29 Thurs IV  

59 Mar 1 Fri  V  

 Mar 2 Sat    

 Mar 3 Sun    

60 Mar 4 Mon  VI UNIT IV END 

61 Mar 5 Tue  I UNIT V BEGIN&Last date for Sending Rank card 

62 Mar 6 Wed  II  

63 Mar 7 Thurs III  

64 Mar 8 Fri  IV  

65 Mar 9 Sat  V  

 Mar 10 Sun    

66 Mar 11 Mon  VI  



Working 

Day 
Date Day 

Day 

Order 
Plan 

67 Mar 12 Tue  I Assignment II Submitting 

68 Mar 13 Wed  II  

69 Mar 14 Thurs III  

70 Mar 15 Fri  IV  

 Mar 16 Sat    

 Mar 17 Sun    

71 Mar 18 Mon  V  

72 Mar 19 Tue  VI  

73 Mar 20 Wed  I Last date for submitting QP for Model 

74 Mar 21 Thurs II  

75 Mar 22 Fri  III UNIT V END 

 Mar 23 Sat    

 Mar 24 Sun    

76 Mar 25 Mon  IV  

77 Mar 26 Tue  V  

78 Mar 27 Wed  VI  

79 Mar 28 Thurs I  

 Mar 29 Fri   Good Friday 

 Mar 30 Sat    

 Mar 31 Sun    

 Apr 1 Mon   Annual Accounting Closing 

80 Apr 2 Tue  II Model Examination Begins 

81 Apr 3 Wed  III  

82 Apr 4 Thurs IV  

83 Apr 5 Fri  V  

84 Apr 6 Sat  VI  

 Apr 7 Sun    

86 Apr 8 Mon  I  

 Apr 9 Tue   Telugu New Year 

87 Apr 10 Wed  II  

 Apr 11 Thurs  Ramzan 

88 Apr 12 Fri  III  



Working 

Day 
Date Day 

Day 

Order 
Plan 

89 Apr 13 Sat  IV  

 Apr 14 Sun   Tamil New Year 

90 Apr 15 Mon  V Model Examination Ends 

91 Apr 16 Tue  VI  

92 Apr 17 Wed  I  

93 Apr 18 Thurs II  

94 Apr 19 Fri  III Last date for Sending Rank card 

95 Apr 20 Sat  IV NO DUE SUBMITTING 

PORTIONS TO BE COVERED 

CIA - I    :  Unit – I, Unit – II 

CIA - I    :  Unit – III, Unit – IV 

MODEL EXAMINATION :  All 4 Units 

 

 

 PRINCIPAL 

 


